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areafye fAerea gden, 2023 (affa) SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023 (ANNUAL)

9 Fo SI. No.

310035325

AT Name

DIMPLE KUMARI

§1.vw.4.41.gf. 3¢, €1. BSEB Unique ID

1222063480048

|

Ferrera sehool iR AMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL JAGATPUR, NAVGACHIA,

e BHAGALPI]
' s WIS Roll Code

UR

31348

= o Roll No.
2300012

Yol §E&AT Reg. No.

SUBJECT

FULL

& f&fr Date of Birth
29/11/2007

THEORY

MARKS IN WORDS

M.LL. HINDI

© S.LL SANSKRIT
MATHEMATICS

. SCIENCE

| SOCIAL SCIENCE

100
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100

030
030
030
030
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037
022
039
041

039

010 010

030 *

061
059

THREE SEVEN
THREE ZERO
THREE NINE
SIX ONE

FIVE NINE

AGGREGATE

RESULT




